ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12186-C-2-6921
12186-C-2-6922
12186-C-2-6923
12186-C-2-6924
12186-C-2-6925
12186-C-2-6926
12186-C-2-6927
12186-C-2-6928
12186-C-2-6929
12186-C-2-6930
12186-C-2-6931
12186-C-2-6932
12186-C-2-6933
12186-C-2-6934
12186-C-2-6935
12186-C-2-6936
12186-C-2-6937
12186-C-2-6938
12186-C-2-6939
12186-C-2-6940
12186-C-2-6941
12186-C-2-6942
12186-C-2-6943
12186-C-2-6944
12186-C-2-6945
12186-C-2-6946
12186-C-2-6947
12186-C-2-6948
12186-C-2-6949
12186-C-2-6950
12186-C-2-6951
12186-C-2-6952

12186-C-2-6953

12186

HYDERABAD

STUDENT NAME

KAINAT ALI QURESHI

FARAZ ALI QURESHI

M. AZFER

MUSKAN

HOORAIN DARS

M. HAIDER RUMI

M. HASNAIN MUBEEN
MURTAJIZ HUSSAIN

SAQEEF ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD FAZLANI
HASAN KHAN

ABRISH

KENNITH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN
M. IBRAHIM SIKANDAR
MUSABEHA USAMA
VANESSA ELLA DEVRAJANI
BINCY KUMARI
MUHAMMAD KHUNAYS SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD BASIM

M. SAAD

SYEDA HOORIYA FATIMA
SIDRAT-UL-MUNTAHA
SAJDAIN ABBAS

ROHAAN ALI KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMED
CHAYA HIRRANJANI
MARYAM

MUHAMMAD MAAZ
BATOOL FATIMA
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM AZIZ

MIR MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
TALPUR

REET KUMARI

FOUNDATION PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

ABID ALI QURESHI
ANWAR ALI QURESHI
BILAL MEMON

DR. IMRAN

ABDUL GHAFFER DARS
M. JAWAD

M. MUBEEN

MAJID HUSSAIN

SAQUIB ALI

KASHIF ALI

HAMID KHAN

ASIF

PARDEEP

USMAN AHMED KHAN
SIKANDAR NAWAZ
USAMA AHSAN
TARACHAND DEVRAJANI
SANJAY KUMARI
MUHAMAMD KASHIF SHAIKH
FAHAD HASNAIN

M. KASHIF

SYED SALAHUDDIN
ABDULLAH MAHESAR
NASEEM ABBAS MALLAH
REHAN JAVED

SYED KAFEEL AHMED
VIJAY KUMAR

SAMEER

SHOAIB SHAIKH
BANDAH ALI AHPAN
ABDUL AZIZ

MIR ZARAQ KHAN TALPUR

PREM

CLASS
2
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%AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+
B-
C+
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ROLL NO

12186-C-3-6954
12186-C-3-6955
12186-C-3-6956
12186-C-3-6957
12186-C-3-6958
12186-C-3-6959
12186-C-3-6960
12186-C-3-6961
12186-C-3-6962
12186-C-3-6963

12186-C-3-6964
12186-C-3-6965
12186-C-3-6966

12186-C-3-6967
12186-C-3-6968
12186-C-3-6969
12186-C-3-6970
12186-C-3-6971
12186-C-3-6972

12186-C-3-6973

12186-C-3-6974
12186-C-3-6975
12186-C-3-6976
12186-C-4-6978
12186-C-4-6979
12186-C-4-6980
12186-C-4-6981
12186-C-4-6983
12186-C-4-6984
12186-C-4-6985
12186-C-4-6986
12186-C-4-6987
12186-C-4-6988
12186-C-4-6989
12186-C-4-6990
12186-C-4-6991
12186-C-4-6992

STUDENT NAME

AANYA HANELLE MASSEY
MUHAMMAD AHMED
MAHEEN SALEEM
MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
UM-E-HANI

ZOHA UMER

MAHROSH FATIMA

ARMISH AHMED CHACHAR

SYED MOHAMMAD MURTAZA
SHAH

MOHAMMAD AHMAD AZIZ
MOAZZAM AHMED

MUHAMAMAD IBRAHEEM
FAHEEM

HAIDER RIZWAN

FATHER NAME

KASHAN MASSEY
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR

M. SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN SHAIKH
NAJIULLAH ABRO

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

DR. UMER FAROOQUE ARAIN
SHAKEEL AHMED

AYAZ AHMED CHACHAR
SYED HASSAN RAZA SHAH

ABDUL AZIZ
ATIF AHMED
DR. FAHEEM

RIZWAN KHUHRO

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NAGORI MUZAMIL NAGORI

SUMEET KUMAR LOHANA
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
ARMISH THEBO

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHID
ABBASI

MUHAMMAD KHUZAYMA
SHAIKH

MUHAMMAD KHUBAYB SHAIKH
FATIMA MIRZA

ZAKARIYA AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFFAN
KHIZER ALI

FATIMA SHIRAZ

HURAIN HASEEB ABBASI
MUNEEB-UR-REHMAN
AYAN IMDAD

ABDUL WADOOD DARS
FATIMA BATOOL

SYED FITRAS HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD UMAR
RAYAN AHMED

HOORAIN FATIMA

AYRA FAHAD

INAYA NOMAN

SUNDAR LAL LOHANA

DR. JAHANZEB

KHAYYAM ANWER THEBO
ABDUL HASEEB ABBASI

MUHAMMAD KASHIF SHAIKH

MUHAMMAD KASHIF SHAIKH
MIRZA MUHAMMAD ALI BAIG
SALMAN MEMON

SHOAIB SHAIKH

FAYAZ AHMED

SHIRAZ SHEIKH

ABDUL HASEEB ABBASI
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
IMDAD ALI

ABDUL GHAFFAR DARS
GHULAM FAROOQUE

SYED AASHIQ HUSSAIN SHAH
RASHID HUSSAIN ANSARI
IFTIKHAR AHMED

RAO MUNEER

FAHAD IBRAHIM MEMON
NOMAN JAMALI

CLASS

3
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%AGE
73.33%
89.33%
89.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%

84.00%
73.33%
78.67%

73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%

78.67%

89.33%
94.67%
78.67%
89.33%
94.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%

GRADE

B-
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ROLL NO

12186-C-4-6993
12186-C-4-6994
12186-C-4-6995
12186-C-4-6997
12186-C-4-6998
12186-C-4-7000

12186-C-5-7001
12186-C-5-7002
12186-C-5-7003
12186-C-5-7004
12186-C-5-7005
12186-C-5-7006
12186-C-5-7007
12186-C-5-7008
12186-C-5-7009
12186-C-5-7010
12186-C-5-7011
12186-C-5-7012
12186-C-5-7013
12186-C-5-7014
12186-C-5-7015
12186-C-6-7016
12186-C-6-7017
12186-C-6-7018
12186-C-6-7019
12186-C-6-7020
12186-C-6-7021

STUDENT NAME
ESHAAL MUGHAL
KAVYA KUMARI

ZOYA ZEESHAN
KHIZER HAYAT SHAIKH
MUSSABIHA

SNOVIA NIZAM

ESHAL BAIG

AAIRA IRFAN BOZDAR
MARIYUM FATIMA
AMAIRA ASIYAT NADEEM
ZARA ASIF

MUSFIRAH JUNAID
RAHUL ESSRANI

ABDUL MOUZZAM
ABDUL RAFAY

NOVERA FAISAL
NUR-E-HASHAM KHAN
MOEED AHMED

SYEDA UMM E ABEEHA
AMBREEN

ABEEHA FAHAD

UMUL BANEEN TALPUR
EMAAN UMER

ALISHA BIBI

MARYAM

SHER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

FATHER NAME

SHIRAZ AHMED MUGHAL
MILHAN KUMAR

ZEESHAN AHMED KHAN
DILAWAR SHAHZAD SHAIKH
USMAN

ABDUL JABBAR URF ABDUL
GHAFFAR

DR. NADEEM BAIG

IRFAN ALI BOZDAR

SAIM PATHAN

NADEEM FEROZ

ASIF AHMED ZAFAR

JUNAID RIAZ

LACHMAN DAS

SAJID ALl

ABDULLAH MAHESAR
FAISAL AHMED SADDAR
USMAN AHMED KHAN
JAVED AHMED

SYED KAFEEL AHMED
QURBAN ALI JANWARI
FAHAD HASNAIN

MIR MEHBOOB ALI TALPUR
DR. UMER FAROOQUE ARAIN
SYED KHALID HUSSAIN SHAH
KAMRAN

ZAHID HUSSAIN SIYAL

SHAHZAD UMAD HYDER MEMON

CLASS
4

~ B B~

a o o o o o »n . »ut nnt »nt Lt ;int Lnt Lnt Ll Lt Lnt L1 L1 L1 n

%AGE
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%

73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:97
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